
Steel�Dock�Board�-�Model�TFL

Bluff�steel�dock�boards�provide�an�easy�

���������������������������transition�from�Dock�to�Truck

ANSI Standard MH30.2

Manufactured and tested in compliance



Features

Optional Features

Truckside Bend

Truckside Lip

Dockside Bend

Dockside Lip

Lift 
Loop

Board 
Width

Overall Length

All-steel welded construction

Standard capacities from 15,000 to 40,000 lbs

Fixed leg design for secure positioning

Fold-down lifting loops are standard 

Widths from 60" – 84"

Lengths from 48" – 120"

Above dock loading only

Higher capacities and custom designs available

14" lip for refrigerated trucks

Useable 
Width

LEG LENGTH
12"
14"
18"

18"
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